The more successful solvers 2010 — 4067 to 4117

S Long

N Talbott

J Reardon

P Sant

D & N Aspland
AR &G M Reid
J N Whipp

C Wallace

D Goldberg

D Hennings

T M Crowther

J West

R A England

T G Powell

A Lye

M P Young

P Allwright

J P Jackson

S Curran

JP S & E A Ruff
G Snowden-Davies

(last unsuccessful 3787)
(3858)
(3861)
(3871)
(3933)
(3933)
(3954)
(3969)
(3993)
(4011)
(4023)
(4025)
(4026)
(4029)
(4054)
(4059)
(4061)
(4065)
(4065)
(4066)
(4066)

© Listener Team 2011



